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Total Distance: 5.5 miles

187 Sheaffer, Jesse A 4 Stk Quad 3
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

4 12
Club/Sponsor:
400 EX

00:07:59 00:07:59 41.3
00:23:35 00:15:36 21.2
00:32:33 00:08:58 36.8

00:10:51 33.1Averages:

838 Petersen Jr., Stephen A B 4 Stk Quad 4
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

3 10
Club/Sponsor:
400 EX

00:12:02 00:12:02 27.4
00:23:09 00:11:07 29.7
00:34:08 00:10:59 30.1
00:46:44 00:12:36 26.2

00:11:41 28.3Averages:

841 Gustas, Greg B 4 Stk Quad 12
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

1 4
Club/Sponsor:
400 EX

00:09:05 00:09:05 36.3
00:18:20 00:09:15 35.7
00:27:19 00:08:59 36.7
00:36:29 00:09:10 36
00:46:11 00:09:42 34.0
00:57:09 00:10:58 30.1
01:07:28 00:10:19 32
01:16:40 00:09:12 35.9
01:26:42 00:10:02 32.9
01:36:54 00:10:12 32.4
01:46:33 00:09:39 34.2
01:57:03 00:10:30 31.4

00:09:45 34Averages:

842 Williams, Jerry B 2 Stk Quad 3
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

3 11
Club/Sponsor:
Banshee

00:09:02 00:09:02 36.5
00:17:50 00:08:48 37.5
00:31:07 00:13:17 24.8

00:10:22 33Averages:

843 Motto, Robert A 2 Stk Quad 14
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

1 1
Club/Sponsor:
Laeger

00:07:20 00:07:20 45
00:14:58 00:07:38 43.2
00:22:38 00:07:40 43.0
00:30:22 00:07:44 42.7
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00:37:58 00:07:36 43.4
00:46:03 00:08:05 40.8
00:55:26 00:09:23 35.2
01:03:59 00:08:33 38.6
01:12:05 00:08:06 40.7
01:20:04 00:07:59 41.3
01:29:33 00:09:29 34.8
01:38:53 00:09:20 35.4
01:48:58 00:10:05 32.7
01:58:27 00:09:29 34.8

00:08:28 39.4Averages:

844 Eldridge, Marshall E B 2 Stk Quad 5
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

2 9
Club/Sponsor:
Blaster 220cc

00:09:27 00:09:27 34.9
00:19:20 00:09:53 33.4
00:27:53 00:08:33 38.6
00:59:24 00:31:31 10.5
01:11:31 00:12:07 27.2

00:14:18 28.9Averages:

845 Druckenmiller, Kevin B 2 Stk Quad 3
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

4 13
Club/Sponsor:
Banshee

00:09:13 00:09:13 35.8
00:19:49 00:10:36 31.1
00:59:19 00:39:30 8.35

00:19:46 25.1Averages:

846 Miller Jr., Steve D. B 2 Stk Quad 12
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

1 5
Club/Sponsor:

00:09:07 00:09:07 36.2
00:17:55 00:08:48 37.5
00:26:50 00:08:55 37.0
00:36:11 00:09:21 35.3
00:46:15 00:10:04 32.8
00:59:03 00:12:48 25.8
01:09:57 00:10:54 30.3
01:19:37 00:09:40 34.1
01:29:12 00:09:35 34.4
01:40:06 00:10:54 30.3
01:49:36 00:09:30 34.7
02:03:52 00:14:16 23.1

00:10:19 32.6Averages:

847 Lehr, Randy A 4 Stk Quad 8
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

3 7
Club/Sponsor:
400 EX
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00:10:22 00:10:22 31.8
00:20:17 00:09:55 33.3
00:28:27 00:08:10 40.4
00:37:29 00:09:02 36.5
01:01:02 00:23:33 14.0
01:11:47 00:10:45 30.7
01:21:05 00:09:18 35.5
01:31:25 00:10:20 31.9

00:11:26 31.8Averages:

848 Minnich, Brian B 4 Stk Quad 7
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

2 8
Club/Sponsor:
400 EX

00:18:46 00:18:46 17.6
00:28:22 00:09:36 34.4
00:38:17 00:09:55 33.3
01:14:36 00:36:19 9.09
01:33:58 00:19:22 17.0
01:44:01 00:10:03 32.8
02:09:03 00:25:02 13.2

00:18:26 22.5Averages:

849 Jackson, Gary A 2 Stk Quad 11
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

2 6
Club/Sponsor:

00:09:23 00:09:23 35.2
00:19:45 00:10:22 31.8
00:30:11 00:10:26 31.6
00:41:34 00:11:23 29
00:52:35 00:11:01 30
01:04:30 00:11:55 27.7
01:14:14 00:09:44 33.9
01:25:17 00:11:03 29.9
01:36:04 00:10:47 30.6
01:52:06 00:16:02 20.6
02:03:28 00:11:22 29.0

00:11:13 29.9Averages:

850 Dickerson, Lee A 4 Stk Quad 14
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

1 2
Club/Sponsor:

00:08:10 00:08:10 40.4
00:17:06 00:08:56 36.9
00:24:55 00:07:49 42.2
00:32:28 00:07:33 43.7
00:40:10 00:07:42 42.9
00:47:48 00:07:38 43.2
00:55:42 00:07:54 41.8
01:03:45 00:08:03 41
01:12:23 00:08:38 38.2
01:21:28 00:09:05 36.3
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01:30:20 00:08:52 37.2
01:40:12 00:09:52 33.5
01:49:36 00:09:24 35.1
01:58:38 00:09:02 36.5

00:08:28 39.2Averages:

852 Foley, Harlen A 4 Stk Quad 14
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

2 3
Club/Sponsor:

00:08:00 00:08:00 41.3
00:16:36 00:08:36 38.4
00:24:49 00:08:13 40.2
00:32:43 00:07:54 41.8
00:40:57 00:08:14 40.1
00:48:56 00:07:59 41.3
00:57:06 00:08:10 40.4
01:05:16 00:08:10 40.4
01:14:45 00:09:29 34.8
01:25:12 00:10:27 31.6
01:34:01 00:08:49 37.4
01:47:41 00:13:40 24.2
01:58:07 00:10:26 31.6
02:07:05 00:08:58 36.8

00:09:05 37.2Averages:
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